P/N: 1802000560012
*1802000560012*
VPort 56-2MP Series
Quick Installation Guide
Edition 3.0, February 2017
Technical Support Contact Information
Moxa Americas:

NOTE This product must be installed in compliance with your local laws
and regulations.
Ordering Information
• VPort 56-2MP-CAM10X: 0 to 60°C operating temperature
• VPort 56-2MP-CAM10X-T: -40 to 75°C operating temperature
• VPort 56-2MP-CAM10X-S-SC: 0 to 60°C operating temperature,
single mode fiber interface
• VPort 56-2MP-CAM10X-S-SC-T: -40 to 75°C operating
temperature, single mode fiber interface
- 3 -
Specifications
Camera